

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3964/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/12/2007 in WP No.5004/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

COUNCIL OF ARCHITECTURE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.M.MANDAL'S COLLEGE OF ARCH.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.

Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.

Mr. Pritam Baruah, Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the matter on Friday i.e. 29 th February,
2008.

In the meantime, counter affidavit may be filed by
the respondents.

[Madhu Bala]

[Sneh Bala Mehra]

Sr. Personal Asstt. Court Master