

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2008 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3964/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/12/2007 in WP No. 5004/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

COUNCIL OF ARCHITECTURE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.M.MANDAL'S COLLEGE OF ARCH.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions

Date: 13/06/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR  
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.  
Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.  
Ms. Hetu Arora, adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhanshu Chaudhari, Adv.  
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. P.P.Malhotra, ASG,  
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Mr. U.U.Lalit, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv

Mr. Tara Chand Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice on I.A.

Response to the I.A. shall be filed within ten days.

List immediately after summer vacation.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master