

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3964/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/12/2007 in WP No.5004/2007  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

COUNCIL OF ARCHITECTURE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.M.MANDAL'S COLLEGE OF ARCH.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for impleading party and Directions)

With Civil Appeal No.364 of 2005

Date: 17/07/2008 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.  
Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.  
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG  
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Kishan Datta, Adv.

Mr. M.D. Adkar, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List these matters tomorrow, i.e., 18th July, 2008,  
at 10.30 a.m.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master