

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 364 OF 2005

ALL INDIA COUNCIL FOR TECH. EDUCATION Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.S.M.BOARDING HOUSE'S COLLEGE,ARCH.&ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20460 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3964 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5400 of 2011
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8443 of 2011
(With office report)

03/10/2013 This Appeal/petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s) Mr.Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr.Navin Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Rakesh Khanna, ASG
Ms.Priyanka Sinha, Adv.
Mr.Anirudh Tanwar, Adv.
Ms.Saroj bala,Adv.
Ms.Asha G.Nair,Adv.
for Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

: 2 :

Dr.Rajeev Dhawan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Navin R.Nath, Adv.
Mr.Darpan, K.M., Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. Sudhanshu S.Choudhari ,Adv

Mr.R.Venkataramani, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Bharti Tyagi ,Adv

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr.Anirudha P.Mayee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of both sides, call the matter on 30th October, 2013.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar