

ITEM NO.38

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20655/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 10/02/2012 in WP No.17516/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

BIJU PATNAIK UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHARITRI DAS & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 03/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sumit S. Somria, Adv.
Ms. Charu Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Sengar, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing additional documents is condoned.

List before the Court.

|(NAVEEN KUMAR)
|COURT MASTER

| |(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
| |COURT MASTER

|