

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s). 9031/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07/10/2013
in LPA No. 715/2013 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At N. Delhi)

ALL INDIA COUNCIL FOR TECH. EDUCATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FED.OF ASSO.OF MGMT.OF U.P.E.I.IND.&ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 9052/2014

(With prayer for and c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date : 11/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. L. Nageshwara Rao, ASG
Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Romy Chacko ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications for
condonation of delay and so also special leave
petitions.

Connect with W.P. (C) No. 895 of 2013.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Pardeep Kumar

(PARDEEP KUMAR)

(RENU DIWAN)

Date: 2014.07.11

22:44:06 IST

Reason:

AR-cum-PS

COURT MASTER