

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 13-14/2014 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 17765-17766/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/05/2012
in WA No. 59/2012 and WA No. 93/2012 passed by the High Court Of
Orissa At Cuttack)

C.V.RAMAN COLLEGE OF ENG.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIJU PATNAIK UNIV.OF TECHNOLOGY & ORS
(for directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 19/08/2014

These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amit Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajdipa Beheura, Adv.
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan ,Adv.
Mr. V.S. Lakshmi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. L. Nageswara Rao, A.S.G.
Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar ,Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra ,Adv.

Mr. Kirtiman Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Narayan ,Adv.
Ms. Asmita Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mubashir Mushtaq, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

List the Interlocutory Applications tomorrow, i.e.,

Rajesh Dham

Date: 2014.08.19

August 20, 2014 as first item.

17:07:52 IST

Reason:

(RAJESH DHAM)
COURT MASTER(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER