

ITEM NO.601

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No. 759/2014

SGI SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ODISHA AND ORS Respondent(s)
(With appln. (s) for directions and office report)

Date : 20/08/2014 This petition was called on
in Mentioning Board today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Atul Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

Post along with C.A. No. 364 of 2005.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2014.08.20
17:45:32 IST
Reason: