

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
12801-12803/2012

STATE OF ORISSA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJAY BINAY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 10/08/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent Nos.1 and 2 have already filed the counter affidavit.

Fresh steps for the service of notice by usual mode to the respondent Nos. 3 and 4 shall be taken by the learned counsel for the petitioner within a period of four weeks.

List again on 22.9.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar