

ITEM NO.303

COURT NO.6

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).364/2005

ALL INDIA COUNCIL FOR TECH. EDUCATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

P.S.M.BOARDING HOUSE'S COLLEGE, ARCH.&ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 3964/2008SLP(C) No. 5400/2011

(with Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8443/2011

(with Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 20460/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 12801-12803/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17765-17766/2012

(With appln.(s) for directions, extension of time, Interim Relief and Office Report) (I.A.Nos.21-22- Applns. for directions)

SLP(C) No. 20655/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

W.P.(C) No. 759/2014

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17764/2014

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17765/2014

(With Office Report)

Date : 19/09/2016 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.
 Mr. Franklin Caesar Thomas, Adv.
 Mr. Chand Qureshi, Adv.
 Mr. M.P. Siddiqui, Adv.
 Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Rajdipa Beheura, Adv.
 Mr. V.S. Lakshmi, Adv.
 Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, Adv.

Ms. Charu Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG
 Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
 Mr. R.S. Rana, Adv.
 Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.
 Mr. G.S. Makkar, Adv.
 Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Ms. Bharti Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Arunabh Chowdhury, Adv.
 Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.
 Mr. Karma Dorjee, Adv.

Mr. Shashibhushan P. Adgaonkar, adv.
 Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.
 Mr. Rana Sandeep Busa, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
 Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Pankhuri Shrivastava, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Manoj R. Sinha, Adv.
Mr. R.P. Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Franklin Caesar Thomas, Adv.
Mr. Chand Qureshi, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Siddiqui, Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A. Nos. 21-22 of 2016 in S.L.P.(C) Nos.
17765-17766 of 2012 on 26th September, 2016.

List rest of the matters in the month of
January, 2017.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Court Master

(Asha Soni)
Court Master