

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos.21-22/2016 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).17765-17766/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/05/2012
in WA No. 59/2012 and in WA No. 93/2012 passed by the High Court of
Orissa at Cuttack)

C.V.RAMAN COLLEGE OF ENG.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIJU PATNAIK UNIV.OF TECHNOLOGY & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and interim relief and office
report)

Date : 26/09/2016 These appln.(s)were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

* Mr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

Mr. Gautam Narayan,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. Nos.21-22/2016

Issue notice returnable on 24th October,
2016.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Court Master

(Asha Soni)
Court Master

*Appearance slip not given.