

The matters above-mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this Office Report.

DATED THIS THE 09th DAY OF JANUARY, 2017.

Copy to :
Mr.Gopal Singh, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

p-2/AVI