

ITEM NO.303

COURT NO.4

SECTIONS IX, IV-A
XI-A, X, XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).364/2005

ALL INDIA COUNCIL FOR TECH. EDUCATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

P.S.M.BOARDING HOUSE'S COLLEGE,ARCH.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for impleadment)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 3964/2008

(With appln for intervention)

SLP(C) No. 5400/2011

(With appln. for modification and direction and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8443/2011

(With appln. for impleadment and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 20460/2011

(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned orer,
Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 12801-12803/2012

(With interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17765-17766/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 20655/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

W.P.(C) No. 759/2014

(With appln. for directions and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17764/2014

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17765/2014

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date : 10/01/2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For the Parties :

Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG
Mr. Anil Soni, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rajdipa Beheura, Adv.
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, Adv.

Ms. Charu Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Thomas Oommen, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Solicitor General
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Rana, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Kunal A. Cheem AAG
Mr. Yogesh K. AHIRRAO, Adv.
Mr. Nishant R. Katneshwarkar, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Ms. Bharti Tyagi, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Arunabh Chowdhury, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Mr. Manoj R. Sinha, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Amit Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. T.C. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

These matters cannot be concluded within the
time at the disposal of the Court today.

Registry is directed to re-notify these
matters on a date when a three Judge Bench is
constituted by Hon'ble the Chief Justice.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Court Master

(Asha Soni)
Court Master